SPECIFICATIONS
Australia’s top selling truck BRAND since 1989. Truck tracker 2009.
AT A GLANCE
GVM 	 24,000 kg
GCM 	 42,500 kg
Power 	 243 kW @ 2,000 rpm
Torque 	 1,422 Nm @ 1,200 - 1,500 rpm
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

The information in this brochure is general in nature.  Your Isuzu dealer can confirm all measurements, specifications and vehicle / equipment availability upon request.
February 2010. ARK0477
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
FXZ 1500 Medium FH-FXZJJ-B01 (MR2) FXZ 1500 Long FH-FXZJJ-D01 (MU9)
FXZ 1500 Medium PTO FH-FXZJK-B01 (MR2) FXY 1500 Long FH-FXYJJ-D01 (MU9)
Weights (kg)
Models
Ratings* Loading Limit* (at ground) Cab Chassis Mass#
GVM GCM Front Rear Front Rear Total